## **IMAGIN's GIS Innovation Award**

The GIS Innovation Award will be presented to an organization that finds innovative ways to use geospatial solutions to enhance workflow processes. Candidates for this award should have successfully implemented a geospatial technology, service, or application that is new and innovative to their organization. Applicants will be judged on collaborative efforts, contribution to the workflow, and original ideas.



2022 IMAGIN Annual Awards Lunch Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Mission Point Resort on Mackinac Island, MI

## IMAGIN's GIS Innovation Award

2022 GIS Innovation Award City of Rochester Hills

Fire Department Risk Reduction Program

Award received by Doreen Groth, GIS Manager City of Rochester Hills, MI





2022 IMAGIN Annual Awards Lunch Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Mission Point Resort on Mackinac Island, MI

Community Fire Safety